Propel Item No: T18427
Revision: 2.A
QuickServer FS-QS-2X10
Overview
TheQuickServer is a high performance, fully configurable, cost effective Building and Industrial
Automation gateway for integrators to easily interface devices to networks in commercial buildings and
industrial plants.
System integrators world-wide have benefitted from the value of the powerful line of interoperability

Input: 24VAC 0.125A; 9-30VDC 0.25A @12VDC
Max Power: 3W
Ordering Information
• FS-QS-2010-F: 250 data points • FS-QS-2020-F: 250 data points
• FS-QS-2210-F: 500 data points • FS-QS-2220-F: 500 data points
• FS-QS-2310-F: 3,000 data points • FS-QS-2320-F: 3,000 data points
• FS-QS-2410-F: 5,000 data points • FS-QS-2420-F: 5,000 data points
Options
The Accessory Kit consists of a power supply, Ethernet cable, screwdriver, DIN rail mount and a USB flash drive that includes all manuals,
data sheets, notes and the discovery tool.
FS-8915-38-QS Accessory Kit, 110/220V